1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1pC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1pC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PC
1PC
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1PC
1SET

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56

SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SLP 4515D

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING []M

TAILGATE s
TAILGATE 'VEREL ' EMBLEM NAA
TAILGATE 'H' LOGO A
TAILGATE INNER LOCK Dot
TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM /4
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP T |

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD Q.
TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET AN
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @5288.90 A
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH A~

REAR BUMPER a0 [9e
RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$25.00 A1
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER LY /
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS AN
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S Cre

REAR BUMPER SIDE N/$ cpuy A1
REAR END PANEL Reds o
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH |
TAILLAMPS @548.60 M ene o S
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @5$180.00 /_
REAR FLOOR PANEL 4.

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD S

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL TRAY Cre /-(M
REAR FENDER N/S Py

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM N/S AN

REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORN/S 70, A
REAR FENDER UNDER CLOTH N/S A.“)

REAR BUZZLE SENSOR tra
S.NETT
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL AAA
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS /A
REAR BUMPER CLIPS AN

REAR END PANEL SEALANT AN

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR V£

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR

V. Df M/; '/{
A
Madf

10¢vo
¢ gEw
6(‘["1!‘ %PW'W’”‘(‘""

$121.60 _—
$953.00_~
$65.00
$32.00 ¥
$174.70 —
$68.00 —
$145.60 —
$164.80
$38.20
$577.80 X
$188.20
5684.70/
$50.00
$286.50 —
$40.00 ~
$151.00_~"
$285.50_—
$517.00_~
$180.90,~
$1,097.20 19 £
$360.00 X_
$937.00
$316.00
$388.20_~
$845.20 ¥
$366.20 X
$208.60
$248.50 ¥
$92.80.~
$9,584.20
LESS 20%  $7,667.36

$50.00 ¥
$50.00 29
$30.00 o
$30.00 v~
$50.00 «~
$320.00 ¥

$50.00 29
$120.00 L.
na $80.00 X



TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

n $100.00¢
$100.00{V
$120.00 6 0
AA $80.00 ¥
$100.00 ¢ O
A~ $250.00 X
$1,500.00 £90
$1,800.00 /080
TOTAL  $12,497.36
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